40049

2006 9

60
12mm 13.35 kg/
18mm
12mm 4.08 kg/
100mm 16.1 kg/
0.1mm
12.5mm 8.05 kg/
2
1 2.6m 2.7m 1.3m 1.7m
pC 200 2.6m 4.5m 1.8m 3.6m
mm
RC T-
2
100 Hz 125Hz
2.95m 3.75m T-4
RC 2
JIS A 4706
80 T 11
{ e JIS A 4706 500Hz
20 /, 21dB
re
IR PC
60 7
Vi
o dB
4
T-5
50 ;/ 4R 50 % =
}/(-1 }
| .cr‘/ // i T-5 // »<>'< \\—<//‘ T-S
40 ] — 2 oA T-4
y T-4 m“o /./ » jj:j 4‘1_'"3
/ T-3 ° //{ég ar S RC
30 T-2 % ././’/ i < -2
. 7 T-1
V //// T-1 ‘/l ff/t*ﬁ —— % - - T-4
20 /4 - 20‘./,//
V' zgz/ I
10 // '/tz RC
// 10 ‘(4 1
V
0
1/3 Hz
1

2 +

A Study on Sound Insulation of Ventilation Opening in House

—111—

SHIMZU Norio and et al.




NN NN NN
ANA A NA A NAY
NN N NN

AVANA VA NAN
NoX NN N

ap

- ,
i ]
NN NN
NN NN
N N\
, N
‘/l..!/l.

>

' | | I

N N NN

NN N

NN NN
NN N NN TN
N AN N
NN

< mnm o~ —

000¥

000¢

000T

0S¢

Era

000¥

0002

000T

00§

0S¢

1

000

000¢

000T

00§

0S¢

§et

z

I

1/3

Hz

1/3

z

T

1/3

RC

e b.E
— N ,
. o ,
A ,
M\(—\ — '
. ) S
N \] / ,
-~ 3 7 ,
e N \ ,
+ + o< J&
g8 RS\ :
- ”
\ AN
L .fw/,///
LN
dap
i
« N ”
I NI\ ,
e I
+ + M ,s il I
. SA N/ ,
) J N ,
+ + X — X
Lh ¥ ,
A\ ”
) AN
SN\ AN
>N\
2
ap
S :
R T Y b/ Y B -
- / T [ T
S 8 ba N ” :
: o | :
R s e O
l l I/.,\. ll l
, NN\ > U
ol AN AEANANE
& , b NN N
, 25 AN MANA Y
— = I NSSSGON N N
dap

000t

Hz

000¢

000T

00§

0S¢

1/3

§et

000¥

Hz

000¢

0007

00§

0S¢

1/3

et

000

Hz

000¢

000T

00§

0S¢

1/3

et

RC

0.5dB

RC
5mm

RC

RC

-2

T-2

T-1

-2...

-1 T

T

-5

4T

T

T-4

RC

RC

8

2004

1 Center for Better Livina. Tukuba Buildina Test Laboratorv. Dr. ena.

—112—



	typ_page1: ―112―


